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              ECEC(ZheJiang E ast Crystal Elec) M16000B222
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ECEC(ZheJiang E ast Crystal Elec)
                

 Package
 SMD3225-4P

 Description
 
                16MHz 贴片晶振 8pF ±10ppm ±30ppm SMD3225-4P  Crystals ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.132
                      	$ 0.66
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1072
                      	$ 5.36
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0948
                      	$ 14.22
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.0855
                      	$ 42.75
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.078
                      	$ 234.00
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0743
                      	$ 445.80



 
              In Stock: 1585
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  